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PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Project: DENG1201 Meeting Date: 9/9/2014 

Facilitator: Captain Eugene Bledsoe Location: 1197 River Road New Castle, DE 
 

 

Name Company Phone E-Mail 

James June Assurance Media 484-844-1225 jjune@assurancemedia.net 

George Little Siemens Industry 215-654-8040 x521 George.little@siemens.com 

Allen Plusch Tyco Integrated Security 302-395-3517 aplusch@tyco.com 

Steven Schofield PSX Inc. 302-757-1428 Steven.schofield@psxgroup.com 

Steve Curson Sound-N-Secure 302-632-9044 Stevecsns@comcast.net 

Fran Dwyer The Protection Bureau 610-322-7411 FranDwyer@protectionBureau.com  

Chuck Pusey Security Instrument 302-684-5132 cpusey@securityinstrument.com 

Steven Palme Schneider Electric 215-469-0078 Steve.palme@schneider-electric.com 

Jeffery Smith M3T Corporation 717-579-7693 jrsmith@m3tcorporation.com 

Michael Musick Delcollo Security Tech 302-994-5400 mmusick@delcollo.com 

Wayne Comegis Dellcollo Electric 302-994-3400 wayne@dellcollo.com 

Matt Bailey Power Plus Electrical Contracting, Inc. 302-736-5070 Mattb337@gmail.com 

Scott Hibbard Superior Electric Service Co. 302-658-5949 scott@superiorelectric.biz 

John Meginnis ARK Systems 410-995-1220 johnmeg@arksysinc.com 

Thomas W. Garglas Electrical Integrity LLC 302-388-3430 TWGargalas@elecintegrity.com 

Bill Coalson Advantech 302-674-8405 BillCoalson@advantechSecurity.net 

Rebecca Schramma RASP Electric 410-348-9991 rebeccc@raspelectric.com 
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